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WESTCOURT CAMPUS
CANTEEN MENU

To avoid disappointment you must order your lunch via
the online shop before homeroom

SANDWICHES
Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Egg, Lettuce & Mayo

ROLLS/WRAPS
Salad

Chicken or Ham & Salad
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo

HOT FOOD

Egg & Bacon Rolls (Recess)
Steamed Dim Sims x 3 (Recess)
Party Pies (Recess & Lunch)
Meat Pie (Lunch)

Shepherd’s Pie (Lunch)

Sausage Roll

Hot Dog

Chicken Gravy Roll

Chicken Schnitzel Sub

Ham & Cheese Toastie

SALAD BOWLS

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.50
$4.50

$3.50
$2.50
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$2.50

(Includes Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato, Cucumber,

Beetroot, Cheese & Mayo)

Salad Bowl

Ham / Chicken & Salad Bowl
Egg & Salad Bowl

$5.00
$6.00
$5.50

FOCCACIA SNACKS
Cheese & Chicken $5.50 Grain Waves $1.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $5.00 Popcorn Sweet & Salty $1.50
Popcorn Salted 50c
YOGHURT
Yoghurt $3.00 DRINKS
Just Juice Assorted $2.00
Flavoured Milk 300ml $3.00
FRUIT Fruit Juice Assorted 350ml $3.50
Seasonal $1.00 Bottled Water 600ml $2.50
Fruit Salad Cup $3.00 Iced Tea $3.50
Up & Go $2.50
ICE CREAMS
Quelch 50c GLUTEN FREE
. (Items must be pre-ordered before homeroom)
ga"lpp° $£'gg Sausage Roll $3.50
yclone L Ham & Cheese Toastie $3.00
Cheese Toastie $2.50
SWEET TREATS Nachos Small $3.00
Donuts $3.00 Nachos Large $4.50
Muffins $3.00 Double Choc Muffin $3.00
Yoghurt $2.50
( )
MONDAY
Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream $5.00
TUESDAY
Margherita Pizza $2.50
BBQ Chicken Pizza $3.50
WEDNESDAY
Small Nachos with Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream $3.00
Large Nachos with Cheese, Salsa & Sour Cream $4.50
THURSDAY
Chicken Schnitzel Roll or Wrap with Mayo, $5.50
Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato.
FRIDAY
Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, $7.00
Bacon, Onion & Sauce
Cheeseburger (meat, cheese and sauce) $5.00
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